Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:08

Run ID: 257.801

Route ID: 236

Bus: 620

Run Description: START (AM)

Stop Time Description

06:59 AM DRUMMOND RD & PELHAM RD
07:00 AM PELHAM RD & WAYMAN PALMER DR
07:04 AM CHELTENHAM RD & CHRISTIE ST
07:08 AM CHRISTIE ST & LETCHWORTH PKW
07:09 AM HUGHES DR & LETCHWORTH PKW
07:11 AM ALGONQUIN PKW & CHRISTIE ST
07:13 AM HUGHES DR & MIDWOOD AVE
07:18 AM PORTSMOUTH AVE & WOODMONT RD
07:20 AM W SYLVANIA AVE & DRUMMOND RD
07:21 AM STANNARD DR & W SYLVANIA AVE
07:23 AM SECOR & OAK GROVE PL
07:26 AM ELSIE AVE & GARRISON RD
07:28 AM BOWEN RD & GRANTWOOD DR

07

:45

AM

START HS



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:08
Run ID: 257.802
Route ID:
Bus:
Run Description: START (AM)
Stop Time Description
07:17 AM SYLVANIA & LEYBOURNE
07:18 AM REVERE & SYLVANIA
07:19 AM SYLVANIA & HOILES
07:23 AM JACKMAN RD & ELEANOR AVE
07:24 AM BELMAR AVE & ELEANOR AVE
07:25 AM ELEANOR AVE & OVERLAND PKW
07:28 AM HOMEVILLE CIR & ROLLINS RD
07:29 AM SYLVANIA & WETZER
07:30 AM W SYLVANIA AVE & PARRAKEET AVE
07:31 AM W SYLVANIA AVE & COMMONWEALTH
07:45 AM START HS



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:08

Run ID: 257.803

Route ID: 238

Bus:

Run Description: START (AM)

Stop Time Description

07:01 AM OAKWOOD AVE & WYNDHURST RD
07:03 AM WYNDHURST RD & OLDS AVE
07:03 AM WYNDHURST RD & BANCROFT
07:09 AM WAITE AVE & W WOODRUFF AVE
07:15 AM CHRISTIE ST & MONROE ST
07:16 AM MONROE ST & HOEHLER DR
07:18 AM UPTON AVE & WELLESLEY DR
07:23 AM AUBURN AVE & GOODALE AVE
07:27 AM FAIRFAX RD & JACKMAN RD
07:29 AM UPTON AVE & WYCHWOOD ST
07:31 AM UPTON AVE & TALBOT ST
07:45 AM START HS



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:08

Run ID: 257.804

Route ID: 239

Bus:

Run Description: START (AM)

Stop Time Description

06:57 AM BARRINGTON DR & HUGHES DR
07:01 AM CARSKADDON AVE & MIDDLESEX DR
07:05 AM MARVIN AVE & MILSTEAD DR
07:08 AM MONROE & ALGONQUIN PKW
07:11 AM ST BERNARD DR & FAIRFAX RD
07:20 AM LEWIS AVE & SOUTHOVER RD
07:22 AM BENNETT RD & MAYFAIR BLV
07:24 AM BENNETT RD & CRAWFORD W AVE
07:25 AM BENNETT RD & W GRAMERCY AVE
07:26 AM BENNETT RD & PASADENA BLV
07:27 AM BENNETT RD & WAGGONER BLV
07:45 AM START HS



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:08

Run ID: 257.805

Route ID:

Bus:

Run Description: START (AM)

Stop Time Description

07:13 AM BERDAN AVE & WATSON AVE
07:14 AM BERDAN AVE & HOILES AVE
07:17 AM BERDAN AVE & WILLYS PKW
07:18 AM BERDAN AVE & LOCKWOOD AVE
07:21 AM BERDAN AVE & MARTHA AVE
07:23 AM PEAK AVE & W SYLVANIA AVE
07:24 AM BURNHAM AVE & W SYLVANIA AVE
07:27 AM BURNHAM AVE & ELEANOR AVE
07:28 AM ELEANOR AVE & LEWIS AVE
07:45 AM START HS



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:09

Run ID: 257.901

Route ID: 236

Bus:

Run Description: START (PM)

Stop Time Description

02:45 PM START HS
03:05 PM BOWEN RD & GRANTWOOD DR
03:08 PM ELSIE AVE & GARRISON RD
03:13 PM SECOR & OAK GROVE PL
03:17 PM STANNARD DR & W SYLVANIA AVE
03:18 PM W SYLVANIA AVE & DRUMMOND RD
03:20 PM PORTSMOUTH AVE & WOODMONT RD
03:25 PM HUGHES DR & MIDWOOD AVE
03:27 PM ALGONQUIN PKW & CHRISTIE ST
03:28 PM CHRISTIE ST & LETCHWORTH PKW
03:29 PM HUGHES DR & LETCHWORTH PKW
03:33 PM CHELTENHAM RD & CHRISTIE ST
03:36 PM DRUMMOND RD & PELHAM RD
03:37 PM PELHAM RD & WAYMAN PALMER DR



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:09
Run ID: 257.902
Route ID:
Bus:
Run Description: START (PM)
Stop Time Description
02:45 PM START HS
02:53 PM SYLVANIA & LEYBOURNE
02:54 PM REVERE & SYLVANIA
02:58 PM JACKMAN RD & ELEANOR AVE
03:00 PM BELMAR AVE & ELEANOR AVE
03:02 PM ELEANOR AVE & OVERLAND PKW
03:05 PM HOMEVILLE CIR & ROLLINS RD
03:06 PM SYLVANIA & HOILES
03:09 PM SYLVANIA & WETZER
03:09 PM W SYLVANIA AVE & PARRAKEET AVE
03:10 PM W SYLVANIA AVE & COMMONWEALTH



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:09

Run ID: 257.903

Route ID: 238

Bus:

Run Description: START (PM)

Stop Time Description

02:45 PM START HS
03:04 PM UPTON AVE & TALBOT ST
03:06 PM UPTON AVE & WYCHWOOD ST
03:08 PM FAIRFAX RD & JACKMAN RD
03:12 PM AUBURN AVE & GOODALE AVE
03:17 PM UPTON AVE & WELLESLEY DR
03:18 PM CHRISTIE ST & MONROE ST
03:19 PM MONROE ST & HOEHLER DR
03:25 PM WAITE AVE & W WOODRUFF AVE
03:33 PM OAKWOOD AVE & WYNDHURST RD
03:35 PM WYNDHURST RD & OLDS AVE
03:36 PM WYNDHURST RD & BANCROFT



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:09

Run ID: 257.904

Route ID: 239

Bus:

Run Description: START (PM)

Stop Time Description

02:45 PM START HS
03:08 PM BENNETT RD & CRAWFORD W AVE
03:09 PM BENNETT RD & W GRAMERCY AVE
03:10 PM BENNETT RD & PASADENA BLV
03:10 PM BENNETT RD & WAGGONER BLV
03:16 PM BENNETT RD & MAYFAIR BLV
03:19 PM LEWIS AVE & SOUTHOVER RD
03:27 PM ST BERNARD DR & FAIRFAX RD
03:30 PM MONROE & ALGONQUIN PKW
03:34 PM MARVIN AVE & MILSTEAD DR
03:37 PM BARRINGTON DR & HUGHES DR
03:41 PM CARSKADDON AVE & MIDDLESEX DR



Start Hs Bus Schedule

11/05/2021 13:56:09

Run ID: 257.905

Route ID:

Bus:

Run Description: START (PM)

Stop Time Description

02:45 PM START HS
02:55 PM ELEANOR AVE & LEWIS AVE
02:56 PM BURNHAM AVE & ELEANOR AVE
02:58 PM BURNHAM AVE & W SYLVANIA AVE
03:00 PM PEAK AVE & W SYLVANIA AVE
03:02 PM BERDAN AVE & MARTHA AVE
03:03 PM BERDAN AVE & LOCKWOOD AVE
03:03 PM BERDAN AVE & WILLYS PKW
03:04 PM BERDAN AVE & HOILES AVE
03:05 PM BERDAN AVE & WATSON AVE



